
 

CARIBBEAN SPICED SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BOURSIN CHEESE, GAZPACHO, AVOCADO

DRAGON FRUIT TUNA POKE’
TOBIKO CAVIAR, TOASTED SESAME, TAJIN SPICED

SHAVED ASPARAGUS CAESAR
WHITE ANCHOVY DRESSING, 
PARMESAN+BRIOCHE CROUTON, LEMON ZEST

SHORT RIB RAGU BURGER
ALL BEEF PATTY, SHORT RIB RAGU, CHEDDAR, 
HAITIAN PIKLIZ

KOREAN FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH
GOCHUJANG GLAZE, CIABATTA, KIMCHI SLAW

CARIBBEAN SPICED CAULIFLOWER 
SWEET POTATO, GUAVA, SHAVED SCALLIONS

FLORIDIAN SPLIT
CINNAMON MADUROS, COCONUT ICE CREAM, 
GINGER CARAMEL

$13

$14

$14

$11

$9

$9

$10

BY TODD ENGLISH


